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your complete list of all products shown in our virtual showroom

Table Covers
Item # Description

109101 12' Standard Table Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed)

105114 125" Lateral Table Runner (Full-Color Full-Bleed)

109103 16' Standard Table Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed)

114012 31.5" Bar-Height UltraFit Round Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed)

271273 36" x 72" Lazerline Runner (Full-Color Full-Bleed)

114100 4' UltraFit Demo Table Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed)

104014 6' / 8' Convertible Table Throw (Full-Color Front Only)

108261 6' Deluxe 3-Sided Table Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed)

108274 6' Eco-Wise 4-Sided Table Throw (Full-Color Full Bleed)

106002 6' Economy Table Throw (Full-Color Front Only)

108241 6' Enviro Pro 4-Sided Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed)

108204 6' LazerLine 4-Sided Table Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed)

108302 6' Lightweight 4-Sided Table Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed)

107060 6' Outdoor Fitted Table Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed)

109070 6' Premium Table Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed)

109010 6' Standard Table Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed)

109090 6' UltraFit Crossover Table Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed)

109022 8' Standard Table Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed)

Banner Displays
Item # Description

256553 100" EuroFit Angle Banner Display Kit

263123 23.5" x 70" Euro-X Banner Display Kit

263055 3.5' FrameWorx Double Face Cutout Kit (Single-Sided)

256540 36" EuroFit Round Banner Display Kit

263314 4.5' FrameWorx Banner Display Kit (13 oz. Smooth Scrim Vinyl)

256546 60" EuroFit Round Banner Display Kit

256550 80" EuroFit Angle Banner Display Kit

263410 Essential Banner Display Kit

264020 Everyday Banner Display Kit (Double-Sided)

263401 Headliner Banner Display Kit (18oz. Vinyl, Single-Sided)

210170 Outdoor Dual Trak Display Kit

263430 Side Snap Banner Display Kit

Retractable Banners
Item # Description

261205 16" MagnaLink Retractor Kit

261362 24" Economy Retractor Kit (PVC-Free Silver Backed Media)

261134 31.5" Economy Retractor Kit (No-Curl Hybrid Media)

261304 31.5" Spotlight Retractor Kit

262250 33.5" Deluxe Pro Retractor Single-Banner Kit (No-Curl Opaque Fabric)

261408 33.5" Dual Retractor Kit (No-Curl Opaque Fabric)

262192 33.5" Economy Plus Retractor Kit (Dry-Erase Media)

261153 33.5" Ideal Retractor Kit

261210 33.5" MagnaLink Retractor Kit

261462 33.5" Stratus Retractor Kit (PVC-Free Silver Backed Media)

262246 36" Value Retractor Kit (Polypropylene Media)

261346 40" InstaChange Retractor Kit

261308 Eco-Lite Retractor Kit

263040 Outdoor Trek Lite Retractor Kit

261500 Plaza Retractor Kit

261118 Superb Retractor Kit (No-Curl Hybrid Media)

Banners & Flags
Item # Description

191737 10.5' Value Blade Sail Sign Kit (Single-Sided with Cross Base)

191829 11.5' Elite Teardrop Sail Sign Kit (Single-Sided with Scissor Base)

191627 13' Value Teardrop Sail Sign Kit (Single-Sided with Scissor Base)

190755 14.5' Premium Rectangle Sail Sign Kit (Single-Sided with Scissor Base)

302020 18" Versatile Bracket System for Banners (Single)

302078 18" x 36" Fabric Boulevard Banner (Double-Sided)

191960 2' x 3' Burgee Fabric Flag (Double-Sided)

304563 2' x 3' Burgee Nylon Flag (Single-Sided)

191942 2' x 3' Guidon Fabric Flag (Double-Sided)

304583 2' x 3' Guidon Nylon Flag (Single-Sided)

191922 2' x 3' Pennant Fabric Flag (Double-Sided)

304603 2' x 3' Pennant Nylon Flag (Single-Sided)

300018 2' x 3' Rectangle Fabric Flag (Double-Sided)

304533 2' x 3' Rectangle Nylon Flag (Single-Sided)

304970 2' x 4' 9 oz. PVC-Free Banner

304609 20" x 27.75" Guidon Nylon Flag (Double-Sided)

286212 3' x 8' Parade Banner Scallop Bottom Kit with Gold Fringe

304640 4" x 6" Stick Flags (Set of 6)

191612 6.5' Value Teardrop Sail Sign Kit (Double-Sided with Value Spike)

191653 7.5' Value Razor Sail Sign Kit (Double-Sided Cross Base)

191518 7' Premium Blade Sail Sign Kit (Double-Sided with Scissor Base)

191423 7' Streamline Rectangle Sail Sign Flag Kit (Double-Sided with Scissor Base)

191411 8' Streamline Teardrop Sail Sign Flag Kit (Double-Sided with Scissor Base)

191803 9' Elite Blade Sail Sign Kit (Single-Sided with Scissor Base)

190744 Floor Mount Hardware

190707 Four-Legged Scissor Sail Sign Base

190748 Ground Anchor Spike

190711 Heavy-Duty Cross Base

190714 Three-Legged Indoor Scissor Sail Sign Base

191591 Value Sail Sign Cross Base

190743 Wall Mount Hardware

Tents
Item # Description

241425 10' Omni Tent Kit (UV-Printed)

220150 10' or 15' Tent Hard Case with Wheels

240377 10' Premium Tent Half Wall Stabilizing Bar Double-Sided Kit (Dye Sublimation)

240094 10' Standard Full Wall Single-Sided (Dye Sublimation)

220079 10' Tent Soft Case with Wheels

241300 5' Economy Tent Kit

240085 Square Plastic Water Weight

Games & Events
Item # Description

271140 32-Gallon Trashworks Wrap

271141 44-Gallon Trashworks Wrap

271142 55-Gallon Trashworks Wrap

280314 Bag Toss Buddy Kit

280310 Bag Toss Game Kit

280146 Belt Barrier Deluxe Kit (Chrome)

280140 Belt Barrier Kit (Black)

280142 Belt Barrier Sign Holder Kit (Black and Chrome)

280315 Custom Bean Bags (Set of 8)

263550 EuroFit Barricade Kit

280240 Outdoor Event Cooler Kit (Clear Lid)

280040 Spin 'N Win Mini Prize Wheel Kit

280104 Spin 'N Win Prize Wheel Kit

280141 Wall-Mount Belt Barrier Kit (Black and Chrome)
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your complete list of all products shown in our virtual showroom

Signage
Item # Description

259093 12" Outdoor Surface Tac Circles (Set of Six)

264340 12" x 12" Magnet Promo Sign

271150 15" Round Luxe Glo Sign Kit

295094 18" Outdoor Surface Tac Circles (Set of Six)

271102 18" x 18" Corrugated Plastic Sign (Double-Sided)

271160 18"W x 15"H Luxe Glo Edge Kit

271152 18"W x 15"H Luxe Glo Sign Kit

271171 18"W x 23"H Luxe Glo Message Board Kit

259030 2' x 3' Storm Mat 

325246 24" x 36" Opaque Window Cling

254773 24" x 36" Standard Wall-Mount SEG Glo Kit

254753 24" x 36" Value Wall-Mount SEG Kit

263600 24"W x 24"H Aerial SEG Glo Kit

259059 3' Round Floor Decor

259000 3' x 5' Floor Hugger Mat

907072 3' x 5' Sunrise Multisurface Sign Kit (Single-Sided)

263520 32.5" Deluxe Wood A-Frame Chalkboard Kit

264300 36" Impress A-Frame Kit

271110 36" x 24" Corrugated Plastic Sign (Single-Sided)

263629 36"W x 18"H Aerial Glo Kit

210109 4' Horizontal A-Frame Kit

263190 40" Uptown A-Frame Kit

264303 42" Impress A-Frame Kit

263560 50" EuroFit Flex Sign Kit

264500 60" Rover Potable Sign Post Kit (Single-Sided)

259000 8' x 10' Floor Decor

263561 90" EuroFit Flex Sign Kit

263590 Adjustable Sign Display

271125 Coro A-Frame Kit (Set of Two)

263530 Economy Wood Chalkboard A-Frame Kit

258070 EuroFit Swivel Round Sign Kit

258073 EuroFit Swivel Short Rectangle Sign Kit

258079 EuroFit Swivel Sign Ballast Graphic

258076 EuroFit Swivel Tall Rectangle Sign Kit

210342 FrameWorx Flex Kit (Single-Sided)

263570 Galleria A-Frame Kit

264315 Impress Lite A-Frame Kit

210127 Outdoor Flex Sign Kit

264260 Parking Pal Kit

210280 Signicade Deluxe A-Frame Chalkboard Kit (Unimprinted)

210092 Simpo Sign II A-Frame Kit (Double-Sided)

264320 Snap A-Frame Kit

263543 Swing A-Frame Kit (Aluminum Composite)

271192 Tower Tiles 6 Cube Floor Kit

271181 Tower Trio Cube Kit

271180 Tower Trio Triangle Kit

263196 Uptown Accent A-Frame Kit

263652 Wayfinding Sign Post Arrow Kit (Set of Four)

263581 Wayfinding Sign Rectangle Kit

Floor Displays
Item # Description

258210 2'W x 59"H  EuroFit Evolution Apparel Incline Wall Kit

256203 2'W x 72"H EuroFit Straight Wall Kit (Recycled Polyester Knit)

256206 2'W x 90"H EuroFit Straight Wall Kit (Recycled Polyester Knit)

258233 3'W EuroFit Evolution One-Shelf Incline Wall Kit

256503 3'W LitFit Wall Kit

341041 3'W Straight Splash Floor Display Wrap Kit (Recycled Polyester Knit)

256209 3'W x 54'H EuroFit Straight Wall Kit

254800 3'W x 6.5'H Deluxe SEG Glo Kit

254823 3'W x 6.5'H Fusion Glo Kit

254790 3'W x 6.5'H Standard SEG Glo Kit

254820 4'W x 4'W Fusion Glo Kit

258246 4'W x 71"H EuroFit Evolution Two-Shelf Incline Wall Kit

332246 8' Curved ARISE Kit (Center Mural Panels w/ Fabric Ends)

254150 8'W Bravo Expanding Display Kit (Single-Sided)

341005 8'W Straight Splash Floor Display Wrap Kit (Recycled Polyester Knit)

254840 8'W x 8'H Premier SEG Glo Kit

112008 Case-to-Counter Conversion Kit

342006 Deluxe GeoMetrix 9-Quad Classic Kit

256390 EuroFit Cascade Hanger Merchandiser Kit

255123 EuroFit Wall Shelf (Left)

255128 EuroFit Wheeled Feet (Set of 2)

Modular Displays
Item # Description

255300 Astra 3'W x 6.5'H Wall Kit

255312 Astra 3'W x 8'H Wall Kit

255350 Astra 45° Connector Set

255316 Astra 8'W x 8'H Wall Kit

255351 Astra 90° Connector Set

255354 Astra Bridge Connector Set

255390 Astra Counter Kit

255360 Astra Literature Holder Kit

255342 Astra Side Shelf Kit

255341 Astra Single Shelf Kit

255353 Astra T Connector Set

254884 Journey 180° Connector Set

254860 Journey 3'W Full Wall Kit

254890 Journey 3'W Half Wall Kit

254630 Journey 3'W x 3'W Enclosure Kit

254863 Journey 4'W Full Wall Kit

254869 Journey 6'W Full Wall Kit

254872 Journey 8'W Full Wall Kit

254885 Journey 90° Connector Set

254886 Journey Bridge Connector Set

254980 Journey Counter Kit

254887 Journey T Connector Set

255410 TRIGA® Go 10'W Wall Kit (Single-Sided)

255450 TRIGA® Go 20"W Counter Kit

255406 TRIGA® Go 6'W Wall Kit (Double-Sided)

255472 TRIGA® Go Monitor Mount Kit

255471 TRIGA® Go Shelf Kit
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your complete list of all products shown in our virtual showroom

Stands & Furniture
Item # Description

256800 26" CounterPop Kit

257055 42" CounterPop Kit

254908 44" ShowGlower Totem Table Kit

256803 56" CounterPop Kit

254913 84" ShowGlower Totem Kit

111030 Bar-Height Director's Chair (Full-Color Imprint)

230003 Clear View Literature Display

257150 Collapsible Counter

257153 Collapsible Lit Counter

230025 Easy View Literature Display

257080 Power Pedestal Kit

257140 ShowGlower Counter Kit

257067 ShowGlower Power Table Kit

257088 ShowGlower Power Tower Kit

111026 Table-Height Director's Chair (Full-Color Imprint)

257037 Transport Case-to-Counter Kit

ACCESSORIES
Item # Description

220423 80" EuroFIt Angle Banner Display Base Soft Case

220424 80" EuroFIt Angle Banner Display Tubing Soft Case

220396 Deluxe Hard Case with Wheels

220397 Modular Hard Case with Two Wheels

220017 Oval Hard Case with Wheels

150133 Prime LED Light Kit

Tabletop Displays
Item # Description

261430 18" Tabletop Economy Retractor Kit (Dry-Erase Media)

261380 18" Tabletop Economy Retractor Kit (No-Curl Hybrid Media)

254620 2'W x 2'H EuroFit Tabletop Straight Wall Kit

254603 2'W x 4'H EuroFit Tabletop Straight Wall Kit

261130 24" Economy Retractor Kit (No-Curl Hybrid Media)

264360 24" x 35" Xpress Tabletop Banner Display Kit

254623 3'W x 2'H EuroFit Tabletop Straight Wall Kit

254606 3'W x 4'H EuroFit Tabletop Straight Wall Kit

146012 4' Fast Trak Display Kit (Full Graphic Panels)

280322 6' Over-The-Top Display Kit (Short Back Wall)

254626 6'W x 2'H EuroFit Tabletop Straight Wall Kit

262014 Deluxe Mini Retractor Kit

254741 Enviro Board Kit (Double-Sided)

280370 EuroFit Mini Display Kit

210242 Large Mini Promo Retractor Kit

337240 Micro GeoMetrix Back Wall

338069 Micro GeoMetrix Clear Shelf

191541 Micro Teardrop Sail Sign Kit (Double-Sided)

210032 Mini X Banner Display Kit

210240 Small Mini Promo Retractor Kit

Decor
Item # Description

325411 11" x 14" Floating Gallery Print

325401 11" x 14" Gallery Print

325482 11" x 17" Wood Print

325483 12" Round Slatted Wood Print

325402 12" x 12" Gallery Print

325479 12" x 12" Slatted Wood Print

264208 12" x 18" Aluminum Print

304631 12" x 18" Garden Flag Kit (Double-Sided)

281205 14" x 20" Indoor Pillow Kit (Double-Sided)

281201 16" x 16" Indoor Pillow Kit (Double-Sided)

264465 16" x 20" Acrylic Print

325403 16" x 20" Gallery Print

281202 18" x 18" Indoor Pillow Kit (Single-Sided)

281206 20" x 20" Indoor Pillow Kit (Single-Sided)

281116 30" x 40" Fleece Blanket

281110 30" x 40" Sherpa Blanket

281113 30" x 40" Velveteen Blanket

325200 51" x 60" Tapestry

325400 8" x 10" Gallery Print

281300 8" x 10" Lux Print
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virtual showroom product listing with 2025 catalog pricing

Table Covers
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

109101 12' Standard Table Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed) 513.50 446.75 421.25 385.25

105114 125" Lateral Table Runner (Full-Color Full-Bleed) 205.80 187.30 172.90 156.40

109103 16' Standard Table Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed) 564.50 491.25 463.00 423.50

114012 31.5" Bar-Height UltraFit Round Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed) 392.75 357.25 341.50 322.00

271273 36" x 72" LazerLine Runner (Full-Color Full-Bleed) 136.60 118.80 112.00 102.40

114100 4' UltraFit Demo Table Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed) 407.75 371.00 354.75 334.50

104014 6' / 8' Convertible Table Throw (Full-Color Front Only) 324.00 281.75 265.75 243.00

108261 6' Deluxe 3-Sided Table Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed) 368.75 320.75 302.25 276.50

108274 6' Eco-Wise 4-Sided Table Throw (Full-Color Full Bleed) 406.75 354.00 333.50 305.00

106002 6' Economy Table Throw (Full-Color Front Only) 231.30 201.20 189.70 173.50

108241 6' Enviro Pro 4-Sided Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed) 353.50 321.75 307.50 289.75

108204 6' LazerLine 4-Sided Table Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed) 191.20 166.30 156.80 143.40

108302 6' Lightweight 4-Sided Table Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed) 140.00 121.80 114.80 105.00

107060 6' Outdoor Fitted Table Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed) 419.50 365.00 344.00 314.50

109070 6' Premium Table Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed) 572.00 520.50 497.75 469.25

109010 6' Standard Table Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed) 231.30 201.20 189.70 173.50

109090 6' UltraFit Crossover Table Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed) 463.50 421.75 403.25 380.25

109022 8' Standard Table Throw (Full-Color Full-Bleed) 282.00 245.40 231.30 211.50
USD MSRP (C)

Banner Displays
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

256553 100" EuroFit Angle Banner Display Kit 420.25 407.50 395.00 382.25

263123 23.5" x 70" Euro-X Banner Display Kit 203.40 195.30 189.20 179.00

263055 3.5' FrameWorx Double Face Cutout Kit (Single-Sided) 202.30 194.20 188.10 178.00

256540 36" EuroFit Round Banner Display Kit 413.25 396.75 384.25 363.50

263314 4.5' FrameWorx Banner Display Kit (13 oz. Smooth Scrim Vinyl) 246.90 237.00 229.60 217.20

256546 60" EuroFit Round Banner Display Kit 540.00 518.50 502.50 475.25

256550 80" EuroFit Angle Banner Display Kit 367.75 356.50 345.50 334.50

263410 Essential Banner Display Kit 227.30 218.20 211.30 200.00

264020 Everyday Banner Display Kit (Double-Sided) 322.75 309.75 300.00 284.00

263401 Headliner Banner Display Kit (18oz. Vinyl, Single-Sided) 1590.00 1526.00 1478.00 1399.00

263430 Side Snap Banner Display Kit 317.75 305.00 295.50 279.75
USD MSRP (C)

Retractable Banners
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

261205 16" MagnaLink Retractor Kit 336.75 316.50 303.00 282.75

261362 24" Economy Retractor Kit (PVC-Free Silver Backed Media) 253.75 238.40 228.30 213.10

261134 31.5" Economy Retractor Kit (No-Curl Hybrid Media) 290.00 272.50 261.00 243.50

261304 31.5" Spotlight Retractor Kit 713.50 670.50 642.00 599.50

262250 33.5" Deluxe Pro Retractor Single-Banner Kit (No-Curl Opaque Fabric) 358.25 336.75 322.50 301.00

261408 33.5" Dual Retractor Kit (No-Curl Opaque Fabric) 368.75 360.75 330.25 322.50

262192 33.5" Economy Plus Retractor Kit (Dry-Erase Media) 346.25 325.50 311.75 291.00

261153 33.5" Ideal Retractor Kit 149.40 140.50 134.50 125.50

261210 33.5" MagnaLink Retractor Kit 463.75 435.75 417.25 389.50

261462 33.5" Stratus Retractor Kit (PVC-Free Silver Backed Media) 365.00 343.00 328.50 306.50

262246 36" Value Retractor Kit (Polypropylene Media) 194.10 182.50 174.70 163.10

261346 40" InstaChange Retractor Kit 667.50 627.50 601.00 560.50

261308 Eco-Lite Retractor Kit 202.00 191.90 185.80 175.70

263040 Outdoor Trek Lite Retractor Kit 550.00 534.50 493.25 477.75

261500 Plaza Retractor Kit 390.00 366.50 351.00 327.50

261118 Superb Retractor Kit (No-Curl Hybrid Media) 476.00 447.50 428.50 399.75
USD MSRP (C)
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virtual showroom product listing with 2025 catalog pricing

Banners & Flags
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

191737 10.5' Value Blade Sail Sign Kit (Single-Sided with Cross Base) 221.70 215.10 204.00 197.30

191829 11.5' Elite Teardrop Sail Sign Kit (Single-Sided with Scissor Base) 441.75 428.50 406.50 393.25

191627 13' Value Teardrop Sail Sign Kit (Single-Sided with Scissor Base) 275.50 267.25 253.50 245.20

190755 14.5' Premium Rectangle Sail Sign Kit (Single-Sided with Scissor Base) 500.50 485.75 460.50 445.50
1-9 10-24 25-49 50-99

302020 18" Versatile Bracket System for Banners (Single) 115.80 110.00 101.90 97.25
1 2-5 6-11 12-24

302078 18" x 36" Fabric Boulevard Banner (Double-Sided) 178.00 163.70 153.00 142.40

191960 2' x 3' Burgee Fabric Flag (Double-Sided) 127.10 101.60 95.30 82.60

304563 2' x 3' Burgee Nylon Flag (Single-Sided) 63.55 50.80 47.65 41.29

191942 2' x 3' Guidon Fabric Flag (Double-Sided) 127.10 101.60 95.30 82.60

304583 2' x 3' Guidon Nylon Flag (Single-Sided) 63.55 50.80 47.65 41.29

191922 2' x 3' Pennant Fabric Flag (Double-Sided) 127.10 101.60 95.30 82.60

304603 2' x 3' Pennant Nylon Flag (Single-Sided) 127.10 101.60 95.30 82.60

300018 2' x 3' Rectangle Fabric Flag (Double-Sided) 127.10 101.60 95.30 82.60

304533 2' x 3' Rectangle Nylon Flag (Single-Sided) 63.55 50.80 47.65 41.29
1-2 3-7 8-22 23-49

304970 2' x 4' 9 oz. PVC-Free Banner 44.84 40.94 36.90 34.35
1 2-5 6-11 12-24

304609 20" x 27.75" Guidon Nylon Flag (Double-Sided) 122.00 97.60 91.50 79.30

286212 3' x 8' Parade Banner Scallop Bottom Kit with Gold Fringe 423.25 389.25 364.00 338.50

304640 4" x 6" Stick Flags (Set of 6) 91.50 73.20 68.65 59.50

191612 6.5' Value Teardrop Sail Sign Kit (Double-Sided with Value Spike) 222.10 215.40 204.30 197.60

191653 7.5' Value Razor Sail Sign Kit (Double-Sided Cross Base) 276.75 268.50 254.75 246.40

191518 7' Premium Blade Sail Sign Kit (Double-Sided with Scissor Base) 434.25 421.25 399.50 386.50

191423 7' Streamline Rectangle Sail Sign Flag Kit (Double-Sided with Scissor Base) 455.25 441.75 419.00 405.25

191411 8' Streamline Teardrop Sail Sign Flag Kit (Double-Sided with Scissor Base) 455.25 441.75 419.00 405.25

191803 9' Elite Blade Sail Sign Kit (Single-Sided with Scissor Base) 377.25 366.00 347.25 335.75

190744 Floor Mount Hardware 42.79 41.51 39.37 38.08

190707 Four-Legged Scissor Sail Sign Base 82.70 80.20 76.10 73.60

190748 Ground Spike Anchor 16.00 15.52 14.72 14.24

190711 Heavy-Duty Cross Base 95.65 92.80 88.00 85.15

190714 Three-Legged Indoor Scissor Sail Sign Base 40.39 39.18 37.16 35.95

191591 Value Sail Sign Cross Base 35.79 34.72 32.93 31.85

190743 Wall Mount Hardware 42.79 41.51 39.37 38.08
USD MSRP (C)

Tents
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

241425 10' Omni Tent Kit (UV-Printed) 1680.00 1646.00 1613.00 1562.00

220150 10' or 15' Tent Hard Case with Wheels 371.00 363.50 356.25 345.00

240377 10' Premium Tent Half Wall Stabilizing Bar Double-Sided Kit (Dye Sublimation) 424.00 415.50 407.00 394.25

240084 10' Standard Full Wall Single-Sided (Dye Sublimation) 346.50 339.50 332.75 322.25

220079 10' Tent Soft Case with Wheels 136.30 133.60 130.80 126.80

241300 5' Economy Tent Kit 385.00 377.25 369.50 358.00

240085 Square Plastic Water Weight 49.35 48.36 47.38 45.90
USD MSRP (C)

Games & Events
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

271140 32-Gallon Trashworks Wrap 114.30 110.90 107.50 104.00

271141 44-Gallon Trashworks Wrap 120.70 117.10 113.50 109.80

271142 55-Gallon Trashworks Wrap 127.20 123.30 119.50 115.70

280314 Bag Toss Buddy Kit 67.65 66.30 65.65 64.30

280310 Bag Toss Game Kit 302.75 296.75 293.75 287.50

280146 Belt Barrier Deluxe Kit (Chrome) 202.00 198.00 195.90 191.90

280140 Belt Barrier Kit (Black) 161.60 158.40 156.80 153.50

280142 Belt Barrier Sign Holder Kit (Black and Chrome) 87.85 86.10 85.25 83.50
USD MSRP (C)
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virtual showroom product listing with 2025 catalog pricing

Signage
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

259093 12" Outdoor Surface Tac Circles (Set of Six) 160.10 155.30 150.50 145.70

264340 12" x 12" Magnet Promo Sign 19.07 18.50 17.93 17.35

271150 15" Round Luxe Glo Sign Kit 349.50 335.50 321.50 311.00

295094 18" Outdoor Surface Tac Circles (Set of Six) 292.25 283.50 274.50 265.75

271102 18" x 18" Corrugated Plastic Sign (Double-Sided) 14.75 14.31 13.87 13.42

271160 18"W x 15"H Luxe Glo Edge Kit 381.25 366.00 350.75 339.25

271152 18"W x 15"H Luxe Glo Sign Kit 381.25 366.00 350.75 339.25

271171 18"W x 23"H Luxe Glo Message Board Kit 476.75 457.75 438.50 424.25

259030 2' x 3' Storm Mat  406.50 333.25 288.75 276.50

325246 24" x 36" Opaque Window Cling 45.75 44.38 43.01 41.63

254773 24" x 36" Standard Wall-Mount SEG Glo Kit 229.30 220.10 210.90 199.50

254753 24" x 36" Value Wall-Mount SEG Kit 133.30 128.00 122.70 116.00

263600 24"W x 24"H Aerial SEG Glo Kit 631.50 606.00 581.00 549.00

259059 3' Round Floor Decor 275.75 267.50 259.25 251.00

259000 3' x 5' Floor Hugger Mat 346.00 283.75 245.60 235.20

907072 3' x 5' Sunrise Multisurface Sign Kit (Single-Sided) 305.00 293.75 282.25 273.00

263520 32.5" Deluxe Wood A-Frame Chalkboard Kit 233.80 227.70 216.60 212.00

264300 36" Impress A-Frame Kit 336.75 324.25 311.75 301.75

271110 36" x 24" Corrugated Plastic Sign (Single-Sided) 27.57 26.74 25.92 25.09

263629 36"W x 18"H Aerial SEG Kit 378.75 363.50 348.50 329.50

210109 4' Horizontal A-Frame Kit 381.25 369.75 354.50 343.25

263190 40" Uptown A-Frame Kit 342.25 332.00 316.50 308.75

264303 42" Impress A-Frame Kit 374.75 360.75 347.00 335.75

263560 50" EuroFit Flex Sign Kit 474.75 457.00 439.25 425.00

264500 60" Rover Potable Sign Post Kit (Single-Sided) 236.30 227.30 218.20 211.10

259051 8' x 10' Floor Decor 1106.00 1073.00 1040.00 1006.00

263561 90" EuroFit Flex Sign Kit 586.00 564.00 542.50 525.00

263590 Adjustable Sign Display 145.00 139.20 133.40 129.10

271125 Coro A-Frame Kit (Set of Two) 95.35 92.50 89.60 86.75

263530 Economy Wood Chalkboard A-Frame Kit 197.10 192.40 182.80 179.30

258070 EuroFit Swivel Round Sign Kit 476.50 459.25 442.25 428.00

258073 EuroFit Swivel Short Rectangle Sign Kit 381.50 367.50 353.50 342.00

258079 EuroFit Swivel Sign Ballast Graphic 76.25 73.95 71.70 69.40

258076 EuroFit Swivel Tall Rectangle Sign Kit 444.50 428.50 412.25 398.75

210342 FrameWorx Flex Kit (Single-Sided) 636.50 611.00 592.00 560.50

263570 Galleria A-Frame Kit 333.25 320.75 308.25 298.25

264315 Impress Lite A-Frame Kit 282.75 272.75 262.75 254.25

210127 Outdoor Flex Sign Kit 457.75 444.00 425.75 412.00

264260 Parking Pal Kit 165.20 159.40 153.50 148.60

210280 Signicade Deluxe A-Frame Chalkboard Kit (Unimprinted) 304.00 296.50 280.50 275.00

210092 Simpo Sign II A-Frame Kit (Double-Sided) 248.90 241.70 230.20 224.90

264320 Snap A-Frame Kit 295.50 286.75 275.25 266.25

263543 Swing A-Frame Kit (Aluminum Composite) 394.00 379.75 365.50 353.75
USD MSRP (C)

Parades & Events (Continued)
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

280315 Custom Bean Bags (Set of 8) 121.20 118.80 117.60 115.10

263550 EuroFit Barricade Kit 352.00 339.50 327.00 316.50

280240 Outdoor Event Cooler Kit (Clear Lid) 515.00 505.00 499.75 489.25

280040 Spin 'N Win Mini Prize Wheel Kit 450.00 432.00 418.50 396.00

280104 Spin 'N Win Prize Wheel Kit 718.50 704.00 697.00 682.50

280141 Wall-Mount Belt Barrier Kit (Black and Chrome) 45.45 44.54 44.09 43.18
USD MSRP (C)
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Modular Displays
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255300 Astra 3'W x 6.5'H Wall Kit 1025.00 984.00 943.00 892.00

255312 Astra 3'W x 8'H Wall Kit 1100.00 1056.00 1012.00 957.00

255350 Astra 45° Connector Set 45.00 43.20 41.40 39.15

255316 Astra 8'W x 8'H Wall Kit 2775.00 2664.00 2553.00 2414.00

255351 Astra 90° Connector Set 45.00 43.20 41.40 39.15

255354 Astra Bridge Connector Set 150.00 144.00 138.00 130.50

255390 Astra Counter Kit 940.00 902.50 865.00 818.00

255360 Astra Literature Holder Kit 50.00 48.00 46.00 43.50

255342 Astra Side Shelf Kit 120.00 115.20 110.40 104.40

255341 Astra Single Shelf Kit 195.00 187.20 179.40 169.70

255353 Astra T Connector Set 20.00 19.20 18.40 17.40

254884 Journey 180° Connector Set 52.50 50.40 48.32 45.69

254860 Journey 3'W Full Wall Kit 466.50 448.00 429.25 406.00

254890 Journey 3'W Half Wall Kit 231.00 221.80 212.50 201.00

254630 Journey 3'W x 3'W Enclosure Kit 1450.00 1392.00 1334.00 1262.00

254863 Journey 4'W Full Wall Kit 576.50 553.50 530.50 501.50

254869 Journey 6'W Full Wall Kit 848.00 831.00 774.50 753.00

254872 Journey 8'W Full Wall Kit 955.50 937.50 872.50 849.50

254885 Journey 90° Connector Set 12.12 11.64 11.15 10.54

254886 Journey Bridge Connector Set 30.30 29.09 27.88 26.36

254980 Journey Counter Kit 590.00 566.50 543.00 513.50

254887 Journey T Connector Set 10.10 9.70 9.29 8.79

255410 TRIGA® Go 10'W Wall Kit (Single-Sided) 1560.00 1498.00 1435.00 1357.00

255450 TRIGA® Go 20"W Counter Kit 1100.00 1056.00 1012.00 957.00

255406 TRIGA® Go 6'W Wall Kit (Double-Sided) 1350.00 1296.00 1242.00 1175.00

255472 TRIGA® Go Monitor Mount Kit 650.00 624.00 598.00 565.50

255471 TRIGA® Go Shelf Kit 700.00 672.00 644.00 609.00
USD MSRP (C)

Floor Displays
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

258210 2'W x 59"H  EuroFit Evolution Apparel Incline Wall Kit 438.25 425.25 412.00 399.00

256203 2'W x 72"H EuroFit Straight Wall Kit (Recycled Polyester Knit) 264.50 256.75 248.70 240.80

256206 2'W x 90"H EuroFit Straight Wall Kit (Recycled Polyester Knit) 314.00 304.75 295.25 285.75

258233 3'W EuroFit Evolution One-Shelf Incline Wall Kit 699.00 682.50 661.50 645.00

256503 3'W LitFit Wall Kit 1172.00 1148.00 1113.00 1090.00

341041 3'W Straight Splash Floor Display Wrap Kit (Recycled Polyester Knit) 570.50 553.50 536.50 519.50

256209 3'W x 54'H EuroFit Straight Wall Kit 285.75 277.25 268.75 260.00

254800 3'W x 6.5'H Deluxe SEG Glo Kit 813.00 780.50 748.00 707.50

254823 3'W x 6.5'H Fusion Glo Kit 966.50 928.00 889.00 841.00

254790 3'W x 6.5'H Standard SEG Glo Kit 514.00 493.50 473.00 447.25

254820 4'W x 4'W Fusion Glo Kit 992.00 952.00 912.50 863.00

258246 4'W x 71"H EuroFit Evolution Two-Shelf Incline Wall Kit 1086.00 1064.00 1031.00 1010.00

332246 8' Curved ARISE Kit (Center Mural Panels w/ Fabric Ends) 2363.00 2294.00 2224.00 2155.00
USD MSRP (C)

Signage (Continued)
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

271192 Tower Tiles 6 Cube Floor Kit 185.00 177.60 170.20 164.70

271181 Tower Trio Cube Kit 256.25 248.10 238.20 231.00

271180 Tower Trio Triangle Kit 192.10 186.10 178.60 173.20

263196 Uptown Accent A-Frame Kit 410.75 399.25 380.50 371.75

263652 Wayfinding Sign Post Arrow Kit (Set of Four) 383.75 369.50 355.00 343.50

263581 Wayfinding Sign Rectangle Kit 89.90 86.65 83.40 80.70
USD MSRP (C)
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Stands & Furniture
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

256800 26" CounterPop Kit 555.50 539.00 522.00 505.50

257055 42" CounterPop Kit 641.00 621.50 602.50 583.00

254908 44" ShowGlower Totem Table Kit 1202.00 1166.00 1130.00 1094.00

256803 56" CounterPop Kit 717.00 695.50 674.00 652.50

254913 84" ShowGlower Totem Kit 1505.00 1460.00 1415.00 1369.00

111030 Bar-Height Director's Chair (Full-Color Imprint) 263.00 255.25 247.30 239.40

230003 Clear View Literature Display 217.30 210.70 204.20 197.70

257150 Collapsible Counter 520.00 504.50 488.75 473.25

257153 Collapsible Lit Counter 795.00 771.00 747.50 723.50

230025 Easy View Literature Display 375.00 363.75 352.50 341.25

257080 Power Pedestal Kit 1252.00 1214.00 1177.00 1139.00

257140 ShowGlower Counter Kit 808.00 784.00 759.50 735.50

257067 ShowGlower Power Table Kit 1906.00 1849.00 1792.00 1735.00

257088 ShowGlower Power Tower Kit 2848.00 276300 2677.00 2592.50

111026 Table-Height Director's Chair (Full-Color Imprint) 216.00 209.60 203.10 196.60

257037 Transport Case-to-Counter Kit 735.00 713.00 691.00 669.00
USD MSRP (C)

Tabletop Displays
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

261430 18" Tabletop Economy Retractor Kit (Dry-Erase Media) 147.10 138.20 132.40 123.50

261380 18" Tabletop Economy Retractor Kit (No-Curl Hybrid Media) 147.10 138.20 132.40 123.50

254620 2'W x 2'H EuroFit Tabletop Straight Wall Kit 171.70 164.80 159.70 151.10

254603 2'W x 4'H EuroFit Tabletop Straight Wall Kit 212.30 203.80 197.40 186.80

261130 24" Economy Retractor Kit (No-Curl Hybrid Media) 180.00 169.20 162.00 151.20

264360 24" x 35" Xpress Tabletop Banner Display Kit 120.80 115.90 112.30 106.30

254623 3'W x 2'H EuroFit Tabletop Straight Wall Kit 212.10 203.60 197.30 186.60

254606 3'W x 4'H EuroFit Tabletop Straight Wall Kit 272.00 261.25 253.00 239.40

146012 4' Fast Trak Display Kit (Full Graphic Panels) 793.50 761.50 737.50 698.00

280322 6' Over-The-Top Display Kit (Short Back Wall) 540.50 518.50 502.50 475.50

254626 6'W x 2'H EuroFit Tabletop Straight Wall Kit 267.75 257.00 248.90 235.50

262014 Deluxe Mini Retractor Kit 76.30 73.25 70.95 67.15

254741 Enviro Board Kit (Double-Sided) 50.50 48.48 46.97 44.44

280370 EuroFit Mini Display Kit 98.25 94.30 91.35 86.45

210242 Large Mini Promo Retractor Kit 66.05 63.40 61.45 58.10

337240 Micro GeoMetrix Back Wall (Nine Quad) 300.00 288.00 279.00 264.00

338069 Micro GeoMetrix Clear Shelf 45.88 44.04 42.67 40.37

191541 Micro Teardrop Sail Sign Kit (Double-Sided) NA 87.55 84.95 80.55

210032 Mini X Banner Display Kit 38.00 36.48 35.34 33.44

210240 Small Mini Promo Retractor Kit 59.10 56.75 54.95 52.00
USD MSRP (C)

Floor Displays (Continued)
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

254150 8'W Bravo Expanding Display Kit (Single-Sided) 788.00 759.00 730.50 702.00

341005 8'W Straight Splash Floor Display Wrap Kit (Recycled Polyester Knit) 1394.00 1371.00 1349.00 1326.00

254840 8'W x 8'H Premier SEG Glo Kit 3046.00 2924.00 2802.00 2650.00

112008 Case-to-Counter Conversion Kit 240.30 233.10 226.20 219.40

342006 Deluxe GeoMetrix 9-Quad Classic Kit 1727.00 1689.00 1651.00 1612.00

256390 EuroFit Cascade Hanger Merchandiser Kit 484.75 475.00 460.50 450.75

255123 EuroFit Wall Shelf (Left) 164.60 159.70 154.80 149.80

255128 EuroFit Wheeled Feet (Set of 2) 63.55 61.60 59.70 57.80
USD MSRP (C)
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ACCESSORIES
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

220423 80" EuroFIt Angle Banner Display Base Soft Case 45.45 44.54 43.18 42.27

220424 80" EuroFIt Angle Banner Display Tubing Soft Case 55.55 54.45 52.75 51.65

220396 Deluxe Hard Case with Wheels 1050.00 1029.00 998.00 977.00

220397 Modular Hard Case with Two Wheels 395.00 387.00 375.25 367.25

220017 Oval Hard Case with Wheels 535.50 521.00 507.00 493.00

150133 Prime LED Light Kit 161.60 156.80 151.90 147.10
USD MSRP (C)

Decor
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

325411 11" x 14" Floating Gallery Print 146.30 141.90 136.00 131.60

325401 11" x 14" Gallery Print 89.00 86.30 82.75 80.10

325482 11" x 17" Wood Print 34.34 33.31 32.97 32.62

325483 12" Round Slatted Wood Print 25.25 24.49 24.24 23.99

325402 12" x 12" Gallery Print 95.35 92.50 88.65 85.80

325479 12" x 12" Slatted Wood Print 25.25 24.49 24.24 23.99

264208 12" x 18" Aluminum Print 62.25 60.40 58.55 56.65

304631 12" x 18" Garden Flag Kit (Double-Sided) 67.35 53.90 50.55 43.79

281205 14" x 20" Indoor Pillow Kit (Double-Sided) 57.15 55.45 53.75 52.00

281201 16" x 16" Indoor Pillow Kit (Double-Sided) 50.85 49.32 47.80 46.27

264465 16" x 20" Acrylic Print 101.70 98.65 97.65 96.60

325403 16" x 20" Gallery Print 114.40 111.00 106.40 103.00

281202 18" x 18" Indoor Pillow Kit (Single-Sided) 50.85 49.32 47.80 46.27

281206 20" x 20" Indoor Pillow Kit (Single-Sided) 63.60 61.65 59.75 57.85

281116 30" x 40" Fleece Blanket 31.76 30.81 29.85 28.90

281110 30" x 40" Sherpa Blanket 44.48 43.15 41.37 40.03

281113 30" x 40" Velveteen Blanket 38.13 36.99 35.46 34.32

325200 51" x 60" Tapestry 57.15 55.45 53.75 52.00

325400 8" x 10" Gallery Print 76.25 73.95 70.90 68.65

281300 8" x 10" Lux Print 69.90 67.80 67.10 66.40
USD MSRP (C)
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